

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR 18	8-0922			
Туре:	Repo	ort	Status:	Scheduled Item	
			In control:	Clerk of the Board	
On agenda:	10/23	3/2018			
Title:	Presentation of the 2018 California State Association of Counties (CSAC) Challenge Awards. (Ms. Darby Kernan, CSAC Deputy Executive Director of Legislative Services)				
	Housing Land Use and Infrastructure Challenge Award Nevada County Department of Public Works Ask Nevada County App and Web Tool				
	Government, Finance Administration and Technology Merit Award Mr. Martin Polt, Chief Fiscal Officer/Deputy County Executive Officer Nevada County Budget Analysis Interim Program				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2018 CSAC Challenge Award Recipients.pdf, 2. NevCo-Ask Nevada County Customer Relationship Management.pdf, 3. NevCo-Budget Analyst Interim Program.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actio	n	Result

Presentation of the 2018 California State Association of Counties (CSAC) Challenge Awards. (Ms. Darby Kernan, CSAC Deputy Executive Director of Legislative Services)

Housing Land Use and Infrastructure Challenge Award Nevada County Department of Public Works Ask Nevada County App and Web Tool

Government, Finance Administration and Technology Merit Award Mr. Martin Polt, Chief Fiscal Officer/Deputy County Executive Officer Nevada County Budget Analysis Interim Program